Kablolar ve Adaptorler

QPORT

QPORT

QPORT

QPORT

QPORT

Uriin

Q-MDP2 MINI DISPLAY PORT TO DISPLAY
PORT CEVIRICI

Q-DPH DISPLAY PORT TO HDMI CEVIRICI
1.8M KABLO

Q-DPV DISPLAY PORT TO VGA CEVIRICI
1.8M KABLO

Q-Tve3 TYPE-C TO VGA/USB3.0/TYPE-C(F)
FULLHD CEVIRICI

Q-DPX HDMI(M) TO DISPLAYPORT(F)
CEVIRIcCI

Marka

Qport

Qport

Qport

Qport

Qport

Stok

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

Fiyat

2,76 USD

6,73 USD

6,78 USD

12,99 USD

16,10 USD



